GROUP 12601 - AWARD 02612
Electronic Heart Resuscitation Equipment, Defibrillators, (incl. AED's), Pacemakers,
(incl. ICD's), Heart Valves and Vascular Grafts

E-mail: michelle.hull@biotronik.com

E-mail: fairbanks.peg@cryolife.com

E-mail: velina_carter@edwards.com

FED.IDENT.#

59-1508071

59-2417093

36-4345053

02-0623407

E-mail: bwilliams@monitoring.welchallyn.com

E-mail: joe.magliocco@medtronic.com

E-mail: bidsinbox@medtronic.com

Website: www.medtronic-ers.com

E-mail: joe.magliocco@medtronic.com

E-mail: EMcCaughey@ZOLL.com

CONTRACT # CONTRACTOR & ADDRESS TELEPHONE #
PC60001 BIOTRONIK, INC. 877-737-2010 ext. 2157
6024 Jean Road Fax: 503-675-2164
Lake Oswego, OR 97035 Michelle Hull
Website: www.biotronik.com
PC60002 CRYOLIFE, INC. 800-438-8285
1655 Roberts Blvd. NW 678-290-4320
Kennesaw, GA 30144 Peg Fairbanks
Fax: 770-590-3754
Website: www.cryolife.com
PC60003 EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES, LLC 800-424-3278 ext. 2561
One Edwards Way 949-250-2561
Irvine, CA 92614 Velina Carter
Fax: 800-422-9329
949-809-5456
Website: www.edwards.com
PC60004 WELCH ALLYN, INC. 315-685-4560
4341 State Street Road Fax: 315-685-3361
Skaneateles Falls, NY 13153 Benjamin D. Williams
503-530-7856
Fax: 315-685-3361
Website: www.welchallyn.com
PC60005 MEDTRONIC, INC. 800-537-9147
710 Medtronic Parkway 973-658-1119
Minneapolis, MN 55432 Fax: 973-316-9076
Joe Magliocco
Website: www.medtronic.com
PC60006 PHYSIO-CONTROL, INC. 800-442-1142 ext. 74169
11811 Willows Road NE Fax: 425-867-4970
Redmond, WA 98052-2003 David Albright
PC60007 MEDTRONIC USA, INC. 800-537-9147
East Region 973-658-1119
959 Route 46 East, Suite 402 Joe Magliocco
Parsippany, NJ 07054 Fax: 800-826-0790
973-316-9076
Website: www.medtronic.com
PC60008 NATIONWIDE INSTRUCTION 631-643-9896
WBE FOR CARDIOVASCULAR Dr. Christopher Byron
EDUCATION (d/b/aN.I.C.E.) Marilyn Byron, EMT-CC
Jason Byron, EMT
1 Gate Court
Dix Hills, NY 11746
Fax: 631-643-2781
E-mail: nicecpr@aol.com
PC60009 ST. JUDE MEDICAL, S.C., INC. Office: 203-276-0413
156 Knickerbocker Avenue Cell: 317-490-9457
Stamford, CT 06907 Ellen S. Rick
Corporate Accounts Manager
Fax: 651-481-7702
E-mail: erick@sjm.com
Website: www.SIJM.com
PC60010 W.L. GORE & ASSOCIATES, INC. 888-822-4673
960 W. Elliot Rd. - Suite 202 Fax: 480-756-4407
Tempe, AZ 85284 Tom Lenahan
E-mail: tlenahan@wIgore.com
Website: www.gore.com
PC60011 ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION 800-348-9011 ext. 394
269 Mill Road 978-421-9568
Chelmsford, MA 01824 Elizabeth McCaughey
Fax: 978-421-0005
Website: www.zoll.com
PC60597 GUIDANT SALES CORPORATION 800-227-3422

4100 Hamline Ave. N
St. Paul, MN 55112

1260102612Pricing.doc

678-441-8081

Greg Lisi

Fax: 678-441-8041

E-mail: gregory.lisi@bsci.com

41-0793183

91-0697691

41-1493213

11-3530300

41-1625029

51-0083365

04-2711626

35-1987080
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